
 

How To Book

By Post

By Telephone

Complete the booking form 
overleaf and return with a cheque 
(payable to Simon Langley) to:

West Middlesex LTC
6 Berners Drive

  Drayton Bridge Road
West Ealing
W13 0JS

Call Simon on 
07796 171302 or
020 8998 3297

E mail to Simon atBy Email

EARLY
BOOKING 

DISCOUNT
 

West Middlesex LTC Tennis Camps 2022

 Tennis camps are a great way to keep children entertained and active during the school holidays

 For children aged 3-15 years

 ed coaches

 Excellent value for money

 Middlesex County Tour venue

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   Week Code Dates 

     

Times

February Half Term mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01    1F

Easter mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01  1E   

mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01  2E   

      Spring Half Term mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01   1  

mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

 mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

 

 1pS  

Summer

 

 1*S

*Subject to demand

   

 

 2S   

 

 3S   

mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

 

 4S   

mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

 

 5S   

mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

 

 6S   

mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

 

 7S   
  

   

Autumn Half

 

Term

   

 

 

  

Times   Daily Rate Weekly Rate   Early Booking Discount

10am - 1pm  £20.00  £100.00    £90.00

10am - 3pm  £30.00  £150.00    £135.00

Monday 17th February - Friday 21st February

Monday 7th April - Friday 11th April

Monday 14th April - Thursday 17th April

Tuesday 27th May - Friday 30th May

Monday 14th July - Friday 18th July

Monday 21st July - Friday 25th July

Monday 28th July - Friday 1st August

Monday 4th August - Friday 8th August

Monday 11th August - Friday 15th August

Monday 18th August - Friday 22nd August

Tuesday 26th August - Friday 29th August

  mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01 1A   Monday 27th October - Friday 31st October

 mp3 - ma01 mp1 - ma01

simonlangleytennis@gmail.com

West Middlesex LTC Tennis Camps 2025



The West Middlesex tennis and sports camps consist 
of TENNIS and a choice of some other sports e.g. 
Football, rounders, badminton, Swedish handball,  
etc.

The camps are fun, and provide an excellent 
opportunity for children to develop their tennis skills 
in a safe environment. 

The camps are open to children aged 3-15 years of 
all abilities. So, whether you are a total beginner or 
budding superstar there will be a place for you

West Middlesex LTC is a friendly tennis club with 9 
hard courts, a club house with changing rooms, 
bar and kitchen and a thriving adult and junior 
membership in West Ealing. 

Simon Langley
07796 171302

Name:.........................................................................................

Date   of   Birth:.............................................................................

Parent/carer name:................................................................

Address:.....................................................................................

......................................................................................................

Home phone:...........................................................................

Mobile:........................................................................................

Email:...........................................................................................

School:........................................................................................

Any medical issues or 

Relevant info:..........................................................................

......................................................................................................

Dates   &   times   booked:............................................................

......................................................................................................

......................................................................................................

I enclose a cheque/cash for (payable to Simon Langley)

£...................................................................................................

To book more than one child, please copy this form or provide 
info on a separate sheet.

West Middlesex Tennis Club

TENNIS CAMPS
Get Your Kids

Holiday Active!

West Middlesex Tennis Club
Booking Form

Clay Courts!

West Middlesex Tennis Club
6, Berners Drive

  Drayton Bridge Road
West Ealing

W13 0JS

  ce 020 8998 3297 
simonlangleytennis@gmail.com

www.westmiddlesexltc.co.uk

  ce 020 8998 3297 

 - Director of Tennis

Tennis Camp Information 

Who Are The Camps For?

About West Middlesex LTC

To pay by bank transfer please contact Simon for bank details. 


